2% CHIPPENHAM & DISTRICT

2019 HILL CLIMB UHCS80

Bowden Hill, Lacock on Saturday, 5" October, 2019.

Prizes
1st £25 Andrew Feather Champion System (UK) 4:19.81 CR
2nd £20 Cameron Biddle Morvelo Basso RT 4:39.78
3 £15 Morgan Curle Rogue Racing 4:41.13
1stVet £20 Glyndwr Griffiths 73 Degrees Bicycles
Westside coaching 4:46.44
15t Lady £25 Nicole Coates Performance Cycles CC  5:38.89
2" Lady £20 Lucy Lee VC Melyd 5:46.39

1stEsp £15 Mathew Smart University of Bristol CC ~ 5:32.37

1stJnr £15 Jacques Coates Cycle Team Onform 4:52.50

Thanks: Thank you to all the marshals, timekeepers, people helping in the
hall and the riders for turning out.
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NAME
Andrew
Cameron
Morgan
Robert
Glyndwr
Kevin
Jacques
Tavis
James
Charles
Oliver
Jamie
Jack
Jacob
David
Andrew

David
Sam
Jerry
Michael
Roy
Matthew
Nicole
Alistair
Lucy
Tony
Emily
Matthew
Paul
Marc
Becky
Felix
Alice
Shaun
Richard
Paul

Lili
Heidi
Michael

Senior, Veterans and Ladies Results

Feather
Biddle
Curle
Grover
Griffiths
Thomas
Coates
Walker
Coleman
Coleman
Adams
Ford
Phillips
Hardy
Cullen
Lockwood

Janes
Westlake
Rayner
Hoare
Slide
Smart
Coates
Hardy
Lee
Symons
Slavin
Farmer
Haynes
Allen
Dodds
Arnold
Thomson
Andrews
Emery
Winchcombe
Mclean
Blunden
Shute

Club

ChampionSystem(UK)

Morvelo Basso RT

Rogue Racing

Bradford-on-Avon Cycling Club

73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt
Bradford-on-Avon Cycling Club

Cycle Team Onform

Rogue Racing

Rogue Racing

Rogue Racing

A2B Cycle Repair Race Team

A2B Cycle Repair Race Team

73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt
Cheltenham & County Cycling Club
Bristol South Cycling Club

Chippenham & District Wheelers

Wheels of Dorset | Aero Testing | Bike
Fitting

PDQ Cycle Coaching

Westbury Wheelers

A2B Cycle Repair Race Team

Bath Cycling Club

University of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)
Performance Cycles CC

Cheltenham & County Cycling Club

Velo Club Melyd

Tavistock Whs CC

Avid Sport

Recycles RCC

A2B Cycle Repair Race Team

Swindon Road Club

Rogue Racing

University of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)
Bristol South Cycling Club

Chippenham & District Wheelers

Severn Road Club

Chippenham & District Wheelers
Andover Wheelers

73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt
Mid Devon CC

M/F

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Cat
Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Espoir
Espoir
Veteran
Espoir
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Espoir
Senior
Espoir
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior

TIME
00:04:19
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:10

00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:46
00:05:50
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:07:01
00:07:25
00:07:30
DNS APOLOGY
DNS APOLOGY
DNS APOLOGY

81
78
13
87
44
51
50
22
92
59
20
61
35
31
64
28

50
25
40
73
37
89
39
16
85
48
21
51
27
26
99
59
51
47



