

## 2019 HILL CLIMB UHC80

Bowden Hill, Lacock on Saturday, 5th October, 2019.

## **Prizes**

1 <sup>st</sup>	£25 Andrew Feather	Champion System (UK)	4:19.81 CR
2 <sup>nd</sup>	£20 Cameron Biddle	Morvelo Basso RT	4:39.78
3 <sup>rd</sup>	£15 Morgan Curle	Rogue Racing	4:41.13
1 <sup>st</sup> Vet	£20 Glyndwr Griffiths	73 Degrees Bicycles Westside coaching	4:46.44
1 <sup>st</sup> Lady	£25 Nicole Coates	Performance Cycles CC	5:38.89
2 <sup>nd</sup> Lad	y £20 Lucy Lee	VC Melyd	5:46.39
1 <sup>st</sup> Esp	£15 Mathew Smart	University of Bristol CC	5:32.37
1 <sup>st</sup> Jnr	£15 Jacques Coates	Cycle Team Onform	4:52.50

**Thanks**: Thank you to all the marshals, timekeepers, people helping in the hall and the riders for turning out.

## Senior, Veterans and Ladies Results

POSITION	NAME		Club	M/F	Cat	TIME	
1	Andrew	Feather	ChampionSystem(UK)	Male	Senior	00:04:19	81
2	Cameron	Biddle	Morvelo Basso RT	Male	Espoir	00:04:39	78
3	Morgan	Curle	Rogue Racing	Male	Espoir	00:04:41	13
4	Robert	Grover	Bradford-on-Avon Cycling Club	Male	Senior	00:04:45	87
5	Glyndwr	Griffiths	73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt	Male	Veteran	00:04:46	44
6	Kevin	Thomas	Bradford-on-Avon Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	00:04:50	51
7	Jacques	Coates	Cycle Team Onform	Male	Junior	00:04:52	50
8	Tavis	Walker	Rogue Racing	Male	Senior	00:04:53	22
9	James	Coleman	Rogue Racing	Male	Senior	00:04:54	92
10	Charles	Coleman	Rogue Racing	Male	Senior	00:04:55	59
11	Oliver	Adams	A2B Cycle Repair Race Team	Male	Senior	00:04:57	20
12	Jamie	Ford	A2B Cycle Repair Race Team	Male	Senior	00:04:57	61
13	Jack	Phillips	73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt	Male	Senior	00:04:59	35
14	Jacob	Hardy	Cheltenham & County Cycling Club	Male	Junior	00:05:00	31
15	David	Cullen	Bristol South Cycling Club	Male	Senior	00:05:01	64
16	Andrew	Lockwood	Chippenham & District Wheelers	Male	Senior	00:05:10	28
			Wheels of Dorset   Aero Testing   Bike				
17	David	Janes	Fitting	Male	Senior	00:05:10	50
18	Sam	Westlake	PDQ Cycle Coaching	Male	Senior	00:05:14	25
19	Jerry	Rayner	Westbury Wheelers	Male	Veteran	00:05:21	40
20	Michael	Hoare	A2B Cycle Repair Race Team	Male	Senior	00:05:22	_1
21	Roy	Slide	Bath Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	00:05:31	73
22	Matthew	Smart	University of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)	Male	Espoir	00:05:32	37
23	Nicole	Coates	Performance Cycles CC	Female	Espoir	00:05:38	89
24	Alistair	Hardy	Cheltenham & County Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	00:05:39	_7
25	Lucy	Lee	Velo Club Melyd	Female	Espoir	00:05:46	39
26	Tony	Symons	Tavistock Whs CC	Male	Veteran	00:05:50	16
27	Emily	Slavin	Avid Sport	Female	Senior	00:05:59	85
28	Matthew	Farmer	Recycles RCC	Male	Senior	00:06:00	48
29	Paul	Haynes	A2B Cycle Repair Race Team	Male	Veteran	00:06:10	21
30	Marc	Allen	Swindon Road Club	Male	Veteran	00:06:12	51
31	Becky	Dodds	Rogue Racing	Female	Senior	00:06:17	27
32	Felix	Arnold	University of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)	Male	Espoir	00:06:23	26
33	Alice	Thomson	Bristol South Cycling Club	Female	Senior	00:06:27	99
34	Shaun	Andrews	Chippenham & District Wheelers	Male	Espoir	00:07:01	59
35	Richard	Emery	Severn Road Club	Male	Veteran	00:07:25	51
36	Paul	Winchcombe	Chippenham & District Wheelers	Male	Veteran		47
	Lili	Mclean	Andover Wheelers	Female	Senior	DNS APOLOG	
	Heidi	Blunden	73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rt	Female	Senior	DNS APOLOG	
	Michael	Shute	Mid Devon CC	Male	Senior	DNS APOLOG	Y